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WEST = MIXED USED SITE: ! EAST - APARTMENT SITE:
l SITE STATISTIC TOWNS H
MIXED USE SITE (WEST DEv.) | APARTUENT | TOWN BLOKAI | TOWN BLCXN7 FRE ROUTERAMS —_— ! EAST APARTMENT ‘
OF AREA 5655.90 m2 (100.00%)  |1745.17m2(48.6%) 560.95m2(9.9%) [1241.85m2(22.0%) ~ | LOT AREA 23019.07 m2 (5.69 ac / 2.30 ha) : LOT ABEA 5945.46 m2 (100.00%)
LANDSCAPE 1675.66 m2_(20.62%) 1167.43m2 153.43m2 354.80m2 - LAMDSCAPE AREA ABOLOXM — 19.99% OF LOT AREK WMTIGUT AMERITY SPALE i LANDSCAPE 2460.59 m2_(41.36%)
OUTDOCR AMENTY SPACE (13600 m2 _(2.41%) 136.00 m2 - - - LAKDSCAPE AREA Soplme R O DAL VI ANDETYROARE . CUTDOOR MENITY SPACE PART OF LANDSCAPE ABOVE
PRIVATE SURFACE PARKNC(PAVED) | 409,50 m2  (7.25%) 133.50 m2 80,00 m2 190,00 m2 = ot g“g“z o ekl i N ' PRIVATE SURFACE PARKMCIPAVED] | 904.88 m2__ (15.21%
BULDHGC COVERAGE 1233080 m2_(s1.21%) 1306.24m2 | 327.52mz e7.08m2 |- psoridlir P ey it m ) H BURONG COVERAGE 1820.22 m2_(30.50%)
FIRE RQUTE & U/G PARNING RAMP 1103.93m2 119.5%) e - = 1103.93m2 2 : FIRE ROUTE & H“ PARKING RAMP | 763,77 m2  (12.84%!
1
uNITS; PARKING: i VA8 HERR LARE TONNS PARKING: i UNITS: PARKING:
:‘TESN SREAR LANE TOWNS 14'-9" REAR LANE TOWNS ! TOTAL NUNBER OF UNITS: RESIDENTIAL PARKING (TOTAL 222) : APARTMENT (6 STOREYS) APARTMENT (6 STOREYS)
1 1
21° BACK TO BACK TOWNS 4 DRIVEWAYS AND 4 GARAGES i 57 — 1 CAR GARAGE. 1 CAR DRIVEWAY 14'-5™ REAR LANE (57 INDOOR) i 118 UNITS + AMENITY
70 BACK TO BACK TOWNS 21' BACK TO BACK TOWNS i 57 (57 [JCAR] X 2 =~ 114 REQUIREL) {id PROFGSES i
e Nrngg — 10 DRIVEWAYS AND 10 GARAGES + 2 VISITORS 21° BACK TO BACK TOWNS : EROVIDED PARKING:
* 1
=R ONITS + 2 AVENTY NS TOTAL: 30 SURFACE PARKING SPACES TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS: 4 B(Asu,f [‘:’gAg?c)l(( .‘55:4 %Daogg)umsu) i SNOW STORAGE:
54 - 1 CAR GARAGE, 1CAR DRIVEWAY 108 PROPOSED i
YARD REQUIREMENT (MIN.| AARTMENT (6 STOREYS) B ‘2? ;%VTDAERI;( mﬁ1 UNITS X 0.26 = 28 REQUIRED) E YARD REQUREMENT (MIN.)
PRONT YARD (Boswei . o Green Ra) | 3.0m (Min) | REQ'D TENANT PARKING: 88 UNITS (1BED + 2BED) = 102 111 TOWNS s PARI(<ING - i ETONT: VAR (Fokie e ) 3.0m (Min)
REAR YARD (Opposite B e . REQ'D VISITOR PARKING: BE UNITS .25 = 22(19 + 3F.) 3 PROVIDED (3 SPACES REQ'D. 10% OF VISITOR PARKING) i -
YARD (Opposite Bomwell ot Green) | 2.5m (Min.) | pROVIDED PARKING: 120 U/G + 4 SURFACE = 124 ! 11 SURPLUS PARKING SPACES : S ANYARY \Oprpete Sogen ) 25rmo(Min)
INTERIOR SIDE YARD (To Curb Side) 2.5m (Min.) 1 39 TOTAL PARKING SPACES ] INTERIOR SIDE YARD (To Curb Side) 2.5m (Min.)
— = - SNOW STORAGE ' TOTAL ROAD AREA =7426.58 m2 : :
EXTERIOR SIDE YEARD (To Property Lina) | 3.0m (Min.) | (PART OF LANDSCAPE) : 22M2 (2% FIRE ROUTE) 1 REQUIRED SNOW STORAGE 148.53 m2 (2%) i EXTERIOR SIDE YEARD (To Properly Line} | 3.0m_(Min.)
L] I
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX.) 23.0mee siee) S b ! PROVIDED SNOW STORAGE. 161.56 m2 (2.23) ] BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX.) 23.0m(6—Storey)
——————————— - e - -

REQ'D TENANT PARKING: 118 UNITS (1BED + 2BED) = 134
REQ'D VISITOR PARKING: 118 UNITS @ .25/U = 30(27 + 3BF.)

125 U/G + 39 SURFACE = 164 ‘

PART OF LANDSCAPE AREA
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